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Rang
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Start-Team
DAV-Freising
DAV-Rosenheim
DAV-Berchtesgaden
AV-Kuchl
DAV-Landshut
DAV-Laufen
NF-Mitterdorf
NF-Bruckl
CHG-Traunstein
AV-Salzburg
WKV-Alpenalpin-WallStars
NF-Marchtrenk
AV-Pongau
DAV-Muhldorf
AV-Graz

AV-Lofer
AV-Mondsee
NF-Villach

AV-Vocklabruck

Summe

1520

1306

1048

895

857

638

400

351

344

323

321

276

237

219

180

153

151

147

140

Boulderbar Salzburg
787
682
209
456
430
340
200
204
218
129
238
195
122
130
0
102
151
66

77

Strub-Bergsteigerhaus-Ganz
733
624
839
439
427
298
200
147
126
194
83
81
115
89
180

51

81

63
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Rang
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

Start-Team
OTK-Maria-Alm
NF-Linz

AV-Zell am See
NF-Radenthein
NF-Pucking
AV-Werfen
AV-Waizenkirchen
Tauernkraxxla
DAV-Bad-Tolz
AV-Wilder-Kaiser
DAV-Bad-Reichenhall
AV-Kitzbihel
AV-Rohrbach
NF-Salzburg
DAV-Traunstein

NF-Vocklabruck

Summe

118

104

102

94

91

87

84

74

74

71

64

60

47

43

29

24

Boulderbar Salzburg
118
47
37
54
26
56
0
31
31
37
36
0
47
0
13

24

Strub-Bergsteigerhaus-Ganz
0
57
65
40
65
31
84
43
43
34
28
60
0
43

16



